
 

 
 

 

                                        

  

 

SERVING 

Sunday, January 4, 2026 

Nursery: 

 

 

Jr. Church: 

 

 

Ushers: 

 

 

Greeters: 

 

 

Info Center: 

 

 

Finance: 

 

Counter: 

 

Library:  

 

 

  8:30 

 10:00 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jared & Lynette Yoder 

Loren & Cheyenne Miller 

 

Norm & Katie Stutzman 

 

 

Tim Golden, Dan Hahn 

 

 

Gail Hahn, Connie Fink 

 

 

Kim Howenstine 

 

 

Marv Hochstetler 

 

Ken Tener 

 

Staci Locke 


